
POS COD CLUB JUGADORES HD BOLOS

1 182 Costa del Sol GONZALO REDONDO, José 1144

2 769 Sureños ESPINOSA ROSA, Miguel Angel 1119

3 544 Costa del Sol GONZALEZ SUAREZ, Pedro 1119

4 1198 Hispalis GARCIA PRADO, Pedro 1103

5 407 Hispalis BERNABE RODRIGUEZ, Rafael 1076

6 1659 Costa del Sol RUIZ ARIZA, David 1069

7 546 Costa del Sol LOPEZ MORA, Fco. Javier 20 1185

8 1327 Hispalis BRAMHILL GARCIA, Jeffrey 26 1162

9 2150 Fuengirola ORDOÑEZ LOZANO, Alexandro 20 1157

10 3623 Costa del Sol JIMENEZ GARRIDO, Valentín 23 1140

11 543 Costa del Sol JIMENEZ GARRIDO, Luis 15 1139

12 3848 Hispalis CHACÓN RODRÍGUEZ. Mario 30 1131

1 51 Costa del Sol LOZANO ORTIZ, Carmen 1128

2 2844 Sureños ESPINOSA ACUÑA, Laura 1083

3 1844 La Pinta MATEO MELERO, Antonia 1069

4 2506 Vaguada KRAUS TAPIA, Luz Graciela 1000

5 1840 Costa del Sol KIRSCHBERG SCHENCK, Nicole 28 1118

6 400 Hispalis GARCIA PRADO, Lola 26 1116

7 497 Sureños ACUÑA COLON, María Del Mar 29 1075

8 1899 La Pinta GUTIERREZ ROMERO,  Isabel Maria 22 1063
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BOLOS 

HD
MEDIA

MAX 
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1 182 Costa del Sol GONZALO REDONDO, José 12 224 213 213 145 144 205 1144 1216 190,667 224 80

2 769 Sureños ESPINOSA ROSA, Miguel Angel 16 187 240 186 187 167 152 1119 1215 186,500 240 88

3 544 Costa del Sol GONZALEZ SUAREZ, Pedro 11 195 165 197 179 147 236 1119 1185 186,500 236 89

4 546 Costa del Sol LOPEZ MORA, Fco. Javier 20 230 184 159 165 149 178 1065 1185 177,500 230 81

5 1659 Costa del Sol RUIZ ARIZA, David 17 142 173 233 186 180 155 1069 1171 178,167 233 91

6 1327 Hispalis BRAMHILL GARCIA, Jeffrey 26 192 116 171 146 167 214 1006 1162 167,667 214 98

7 1198 Hispalis GARCIA PRADO, Pedro 9 186 200 162 150 179 226 1103 1157 183,833 226 76

8 2150 Fuengirola ORDOÑEZ LOZANO, Alexandro 20 179 152 180 182 187 157 1037 1157 172,833 187 35

9 407 Hispalis BERNABE RODRIGUEZ, Rafael 11 158 167 146 188 193 224 1076 1142 179,333 224 78

10 3623 Costa del Sol JIMENEZ GARRIDO, Valentín 23 174 149 169 185 178 147 1002 1140 167,000 185 38

11 543 Costa del Sol JIMENEZ GARRIDO, Luis 15 152 178 166 179 198 176 1049 1139 174,833 198 46

12 3848 Hispalis CHACÓN RODRÍGUEZ. Mario 30 144 184 156 150 172 145 951 1131 158,500 184 40

13 850 Costa del Sol FERREYRA BELTRAN, Héctor Oscar 15 178 184 169 161 166 171 1029 1119 171,500 184 23

14 3293 Hispalis JIMÉNEZ PEREGRINO, Edmundo 23 196 140 149 148 149 186 968 1106 161,333 196 56

15 1898 La Pinta GANFORNINA CABALLERO, José Antonio 21 178 149 204 128 145 174 978 1104 163,000 204 76

16 2805 Mas que PlenoSERRANO GALVEZ, Luis 28 109 140 169 175 179 160 932 1100 155,333 179 70

17 1843 La Pinta MARTINEZ MEDÍN, Francisco Oscar 18 133 157 162 190 177 168 987 1095 164,500 190 57

18 3498 Costa del Sol CAMPOS FERNANDEZ, Miguel Angel 30 160 133 158 180 123 155 909 1089 151,500 180 57

19 3626 Costa del Sol BARDERA SANZ, Miguel Angel 29 146 169 158 169 127 145 914 1088 152,333 169 42

20 2436 Costa del Sol CARRASCO CRIADO, Francisco 15 153 154 161 178 149 172 967 1057 161,167 178 29

21 3888 Hispalis ÁLVAREZ ARENAS, Jaime 22 157 151 146 142 149 179 924 1056 154,000 179 37

22 5003 Mas que PlenoMARTIN VIANA,Jose Severiano 30 124 151 162 163 129 133 862 1042 143,667 163 39

23 740 Costa del Sol LOZANO DUEÑAS, Lorenzo 14 141 126 213 159 133 164 936 1020 156,000 213 87

24 1745 Costa del Sol YAZAMI HAMDOUCHI, M. Ibrahim 13 183 150 104 187 175 126 925 1003 154,167 187 83

25 3437 Costa del Sol MAESE AGUILERA, Miguel 30 164 124 143 128 134 116 809 989 134,833 164 48

26 3849 Hispalis MONDAZA CURADO, Roberto 20 164 123 138 134 188 111 858 978 143,000 188 77

27 2788 Costa del Sol JIMENEZ MARIN, Luis 21 148 130 162 113 117 165 835 961 139,167 165 52

28 5001 Hispalis MARTINEZ-RAYO MACÍAS,Mario 30 89 128 118 122 80 114 651 831 108,500 128 48
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1 51 Costa del Sol LOZANO ORTIZ, Carmen 14 183 177 226 158 214 170 1128 1212 188,000 226 68 1

2 1844 La Pinta MATEO MELERO, Antonia 22 113 217 166 190 169 214 1069 1201 178,167 217 104 2

3 2844 Sureños ESPINOSA ACUÑA, Laura 14 179 161 192 156 181 214 1083 1167 180,500 214 58 3

4 2506 Vaguada KRAUS TAPIA, Luz Graciela 23 173 148 178 150 146 205 1000 1138 166,667 205 59 4

5 1840 Costa del Sol KIRSCHBERG SCHENCK, Nicole 28 151 186 155 179 151 128 950 1118 158,333 186 58 5

6 400 Hispalis GARCIA PRADO, Lola 26 157 154 150 162 167 170 960 1116 160,000 170 20 6

7 497 Sureños ACUÑA COLON, María Del Mar 29 133 147 170 138 158 155 901 1075 150,167 170 37 7

8 1899 La Pinta GUTIERREZ ROMERO,  Isabel Maria22 161 173 156 118 155 168 931 1063 155,167 173 55 8

9 572 Costa del Sol MARIN GUTIERREZ, Lola 33 118 108 163 165 148 120 822 1020 137,000 165 57 9

10 5000 Hispalis OJEDA FERNANDEZ, Judith 36 136 127 124 109 121 153 770 986 128,333 153 44 10
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12 12

13 13
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15 15
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